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MACTAN CEBU INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY (MCIAA)

Component Baseline Data Targets

Objective/Measure Formula Rating Scale® Weight 2020 2021

Volume of Eret o
SM1 | Passenger B s, 10% 12.66 2.75 1.332 5.56 7.25 11.50
(in Millions) i
; Domestic Flights
sm2 | Volume of Aircraft | ©\niemational | Actual/Target | 4oy | 107,794 29,548 17,797 54,997 99,105 104,092
Movement Flights
-
QO
<
o.
E .
A Vol fC Domestic Cargo
- ETEY Bpriesdisied. + International 10% 76,570 43,854 55,057 56,596 79,726 60,309
O (in Metric Tons) Cikaan
o g
w
MCIAA's Korean
Air Incident
A e ratin 451 —5.00-5% Conducted Response in Pass Tabletop 4.51 Rating for
Airport Emergency fvir:!g i rsl ogn 4.01 —4.50 — 4% Airport Octo_ber 2022 Airport Mactan Airport
SM 4 | Readiness for ° g vy Likert 351-4.00-3% | 5% N/A N/A Emergency considered by Emergency Crash and
Disaster Resiliency AD-pOIE LKA | 5,01 ~23.,50 2% Exercise with CAAP as Full- Exercise with | Rescue Exercise
scale Below 3.00 - 0% Evaluation scale Evaluation (MACREX)
Emergency
Exercise

4,‘§



FINANCIAL

Component

Objective/Measure

Formula

Rating Scale ®

Weight

Baseline Data

2020

Percentage of Incidents Responded to within ICAO Standard Time for the following emergencies:

2021

MCIAA 2024 PERFORMANCE SCORECARD

Page

Targets

20f5

a. Aircraft - 3 mins

b. Security - 10 mins

c. Medical - 8 mins

Incidents
Responded to
within ICAO
Standard Time/
Total Incidents
for the Year

All or Nothing

1%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

1%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

1%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Sub-total

38%

F o3 1A |
L WS '-J-\'B-.! o

X A
iy B

EBITDA
(in Million Pesos)

Net Income +
Interest
Expense +
Taxes +
Depreciation +
Amortization

Actual / Target

7%

937.64

192.35

180.905

283.263

316.87

538.76

Aeronautical
Revenues (in Million
Pesos)

Landing & Take-
off Fees +
Aircraft Lighting
Charges +
Passenger
Service Charge
(excluding
Parking
Charges)

Actual / Target

7%

1,024

273.93

152.756

394.23

615.06

917.527
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Component Baseline Data Targets
Objective/Measure Formula Rating Scale?® Weight 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Total Service
Non-Aeronautical éﬂg&";:s+IgS;;
H H'on 0, o , . .
SM 8 §Z;grsl)ues (in Milli (excluding Aero) + Actual / Target | 7% 567.65 407.39 461.24 502.48 415.88 428.30
Other Non-
Operating Income
fstual 90% MOOE & CO 90%
SM 9 Budget Utilization Disbursement / Actual / Target | 5% N/A N/A 85% 90.34% 90% DOTr- (Capital Outlay
Rate (BUR) Planned
' downloaded and MOOE)
Disbursement projects
Subtotal

3

Using the Enhanced Standard Guideline on the Conduct| Based on the GCG-ARTA JMC No.
sfaction S :
E —— 96.00% of Customer Satisfaction Survey by the GCG 1, Series of 2023
X
g re(sgxc:;?ne;ts [Péc‘)sv:rse;%r, ntgf Passengers - Passengers - Passengers -
0,

6' _nr - stakeholders) Actual / Target meet the Excluded Excluded 96.99%
g soenag giving at least a i 5% requirement __ - .
v 10 Satisfied Customers Satisfactory 0% = gé&o}ss than on Frequency Airlines - Airlines - Airlines - 905 —
= rating / Total ’ (Timing) of 79.75% 86.57% 82.35% i
3 number of Data
o respondents Collection] | Concessionaires -| Concessionaires -| Concessionaires -
% 92.31% 92.18% 95.77%
5
= : Actual / Target
n ' Actual rating for 3.5 or Greater
B S | Ret GrABLCS “Overall (Zero if below | 5% N/A N/A N/A N/A (On a 5-Point 4.25

urvey {(Departure; Satisfaction” 3.5) Scale)

Subtotal 10%
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Component

Baseline Data Targets

Objective/Measure

Formula

Rating Scale ®

Weight

2020

2021

2022

Subtotal

21%

Compliance Rate of Adial
Concessionaire to Compliance/
SM | Perormancs Total Actual / Target | 5% 95.65% 95.83% 91.67% 86.96% 100% 100%
12 Commitments under Barformance
the Concession Commitments
Agreement
A ISO Certification (Agency-wide)
&
O
& a. 1SO 9001:2015
o Quality Actual Passed2nd | PassedRe- | Fassed eSO | waintained 1SO | Maintain ISO | Maintain ISO
2 Management 5 cl‘:'ah ent | AllorNothing | 8% | Surveillance Certification el R 9001:2015 9001:2015 9001:2015
- System ceompienme Audit Audit et Certification Certification Certification
w SM Certification
-
Z 13
b. 1SO 45001:2018 Attained ISO | Maintain ISO Maintain ISO
gy Acual | AllorNothing | 8% N/A N/A N/A 4500122018 | 45001:2018 45001:2018
gerat:‘f? at’.‘d Safety | Accomplishmen Certification Certification Certification
ertincation

7



Component Baseline Data

Objective/Measure Formula Rating Scale® Weight 2020 2021
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Targets

2023

- i
-
% Percentage of
b ; 95% 87.30% 95.94% 94.25%
o S1T Eggl:‘i’ri;es Meeting Accogﬁ‘i’sat:mem Actual / Target | 5% | (406 outof 429 | (433 outof 496 | (496 outof 517 | (475 out of 504 100% 100%
o3
o Competencies employees) employees) employees) employees)
=
Z
o
<
= _ k Facilities, IT Systems and Equipment
- :
Subtotal
TOTAL 100%
a/ But not to exceed the assigned weight per indicator.
For GCG: For MCIAA:
ATTY. MARIUS P. CORPUS JULIUS G. NERI, JR.

Chairperson General Manager / CEO



